
Steinhuder Teller - OK-Jolle 
Segler-Verein Grossenheidorn e.V.

29.05.-01.06.2025
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gemeldet: 42 gestartet: 42 gezeitet: 42

Punktsystem: Low-Point Wettfahrten: 7 Streicher: 1

1 GER 886 HOFFMANN Stefan BA.004 DTYC 2 3 1 1 1 1 1 7.0 

2 GER 19 KURFELD Ulli MV.012 YCW 1897 4 7 2 2 2 5 2 17.0 

3 NZL 15 WILCOX Greg B .142 BERND 1 4 6 7 9 6 4 28.0 

4 GER 77 BEHRENS Sönke HA.006 SCOE 13 11 4 4 3 3 3 28.0 

5 GER 72 GRONHOLZ Oliver SH.055 SSC 9 1 5 9 4 4 7 30.0 

6 GER 20 KAULE Sebastian MV.012 YCW 1897 23 2 3 3 6 2 UFD 39.0 

7 DEN 16 PEDERSEN Malte **.DEN 27 6 11 12 5 9 5 48.0 

8 GER 7 PICH Andreas SH.055 SSC 12 10 13 5 8 8 6 49.0 

9 GER 803 V. ZIMMERMANN Martin HA.006 SCOE 19 8 8 6 12 10 9 53.0 

10 GER 132 MENKE Philipp N .062 SVH 3 5 19 UFD 13 21 11 72.0 

11 GER 839 STOCKHARDT Claus NW.087 SCV 5 18 15 14 15 18 14 81.0 

12 GER 84 DELLWIG Andreas NW.040 WYD 6 9 17 21 22 11 24 86.0 

13 GER 75 DAME Dirk BW.071 SVM 14 12 14 13 18 17 17 87.0 

14 GER 877 EVERS Joachim N .134 SCGMS 10 22 29 17 10 14 15 88.0 

15 GER 908 NISSEN Michael BA.004 DTYC 7 16 10 10 7 DNC DNC 93.0 

16 BEL 235 JAMAR Steven **.BEL 20 28 20 11 19 13 10 93.0 

17 GER 28 DEUBEL Andreas HA.004 HSC 32 19 12 28 17 7 13 96.0 

18 GER 4 BOGUHN Lutz SH.001 FSC 18 17 9 18 16 20 DNC 98.0 

19 GER 81 DELLAS Jan-Dietmar N .191 SLRV 25 15 21 8 20 16 22 102.0 

20 GER 30 SCHMIDT Thorsten NW.087 SCV 22 20 16 25 14 23 12 107.0 

21 GER 11 POSPIECH Rainer Joachim B .113 VSW 17 14 26 15 21 19 21 107.0 

22 GER 37 VORNDRAN Mathis N .062 SVH 21 13 7 19 11 DNC DNC 114.0 

23 BEL 237 JAMAR Michiel **.BEL 8 23 18 24 29 24 19 116.0 

24 GER 27 KLUEGEL Michael N .068 SCSZ 31 UFD 24 16 24 15 20 130.0 

25 GER 22 GERICKE Dirk BG.039 SGE 16 35 23 26 25 28 16 134.0 

26 GER 845 SANDER Thomas NW.083 SCSI 11 24 28 29 23 25 DNC 140.0 

27 GER 773 MACKMANN Ralf NW.054 SCH DNC DNC DNC 20 26 12 8 152.0 

28 GER 66 KIRCHNER Christian NW.299 SWCV 39 30 22 22 36 26 18 154.0 

29 DEN 1431 SCHUBERT Joe **.DEN 15 21 30 23 28 DNF DNC 160.0 

30 GER 828 GERSTBERGER Christian NW.221 SCFL 30 27 27 32 27 30 29 170.0 

31 DEN 76 AAKERLUND Anton **.DEN 38 26 32 31 35 27 23 174.0 

32 GER 50 TEMMING Markus N .062 SVH 29 32 25 30 DNF 22 DNC 181.0 

33 GER 16 RIDDER Heinz NW.153 SVPB 33 33 35 34 31 29 26 186.0 

34 GER 181 DELLAS Marina N .191 SLRV 28 36 33 27 32 DNF 30 186.0 

35 GER 567 BECKMANN Jan NW.153 SVPB 36 29 34 35 33 31 25 187.0 

36 GER 809 FINKE Jessica NW.096 SKM 26 39 37 36 30 33 28 190.0 

37 GER 57 MARCHOT Sven BG.015 SGS 37 38 36 33 34 32 27 199.0 

38 GER 12 RASSAU Stefan NW.002 DYC DSQ 25 31 DNC DNC DNC DNC 228.0 

39 BEL 214 VERRIJDT Paul **.BEL 24 37 DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 233.0 

40 GER 10 HEINZE Christian NW.087 SCV 34 31 DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 237.0 

41 GER 781 MÜLLER Alexa N .001 SVST 35 34 DNC DNC DNC DNF DNC 241.0 

42 GER 539 BORCHERS Uli NW.181 SCST 40 40 DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 252.0 
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